Thursday, December 4, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Tuesday, December 16,
2025

Thursday, December 18,
2025

Tuesday, December 23,
2025

1:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

Board of County
Commissioners Pre-Agenda
Meeting

Board of County
Commissioners Regular and
Land Use Meeting

**Rescheduled from 9 am to
8:30 am** Board of County
Commissioners Monthly
Workshop

**CANCELED** Board of
County Commissioners Pre-
Agenda Meeting

**CANCELED** Board of
County Commissioners
Regular and Land Use
Meeting

Murdock Administration
Center, 18500 Murdock Circle,
Building B, Room #106-B, Port
Charlotte

Murdock Administration
Center, 18500 Murdock Circle,
Commission Chambers Room
#119, Port Charlotte

Murdock Administration
Center, 18500 Murdock Circle,
Commission Chambers Room
#119, Port Charlotte

Murdock Administration
Center, 18500 Murdock Circle,
Building B, Room #106-B, Port
Charlotte

Murdock Administration
Center, 18500 Murdock Circle,
Commission Chambers Room
#119, Port Charlotte



